
 

 

 

 

 

 

Marfleet Primary School Term Dates  
 

September 2019 To July 2020 
 
 

Autumn 
Term 

  

 School re-opens to pupils Tuesday 3rd  September 2019 
 Close for half term break Friday 25th October 2019 at 3.15pm 
 School re-opens Monday 4th November 2019 
 School closed for teacher training Friday 15th November 2019 
 Close for Christmas break Friday 20th December 2019 at 3.15pm 
   
Spring  
 Term 

  

 School re-opens Monday 6th January 2020 
 Close for half term break Friday 14th February 2020 at 3.15pm 
 School re-opens Monday 24th February 2020 
 School closed for teacher training Friday 6th March 2020 
 Close for Easter break Friday 3rd April 2020 at 3.15pm 
   
Summer 
Term 

  

 School re-opens Monday 20th April 2020 
 School closed for May Day Monday 4th May 2020  SCHOOL NOW OPEN  
 School closed for VE Day  Friday 8th May 2020 
 Close for half term break Friday 22nd May 2020 at 3.15pm 
 School re-opens Monday 1st June 2020 
 School closed for teacher training Friday 26th June 2020 
 Close for Summer break - pupils Friday 17th July 2020 at 3.15pm 
   

 
 

School is closed for the following teacher training days 
 

Monday 2nd September 2019 
Friday 15th November 2019 

Friday 6th March 2020 
Friday 26th June 2020 

Monday 20th July 2020 
 


